


THE YORK WATER COMPANY - WASTEWATER
DATA REQUIREMENTS OF THE PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
ACTUAL MONTHLY ACTIVITY AND BALANCES THROUGH
FEBRUARY 29, 2024 FOR UTILITY PLANT UNDER CONSTRUCTION AND
UTILITY PLANT IN SERVICE

   Utility Plant Under Construction (Account No. 105)           Utility Plant in Service (Account No. 101)
Balance Plant Balance Balance Plant Balance

Beginning Construction Transferred End Beginning Transferred From End
Period of Period Expenditures  to in Service of Period of Period Under Construction Retirements of Period
       (1)         (2)          (3)        (4) (5)=(2)+(3)         (6)         (7)         (8) (9)=(6)+(7)

-(4) -(8)

January, 2023 2,157,178     35,753         19,125           2,173,806      43,654,804     19,125                  -             43,673,929   
February 2,173,806     122,038       -                2,295,844      43,673,929     -                        -             43,673,929   
March 2,295,844     449,848       29,587           2,716,105      43,673,929     29,587                  -             43,703,516   
April 2,716,105     300,187       52,506           2,963,786      43,703,516     52,506                  -             43,756,022   
May 2,963,786     346,846       50,472           3,260,160      43,756,022     50,472                  6,417          43,800,077   
June 3,260,160     1,012,408    1,191,023      3,081,545      43,800,077     1,191,023             -             44,991,100   
July 3,081,545     1,174,174    4,008             4,251,711      44,991,100     4,008                    -             44,995,108   
August 4,251,711     930,747       22,782           5,159,676      44,995,108     22,782                  -             45,017,890   
September 5,159,676     1,680,450    115,565         6,724,561      45,017,890     115,565                -             45,133,455   
October 6,724,561     1,345,112    45,555           8,024,118      45,133,455     45,555                  -             45,179,010   
November 8,024,118     1,171,459    6,524             9,189,053      45,179,010     6,524                    -             45,185,534   
December 9,189,053     3,929,289    4,972,956      8,145,386      45,185,534     4,972,956             19,000        50,139,490   
January, 2024 8,145,386     321,084       -                8,466,470      50,139,490     -                        -             50,139,490   
February 8,466,470     114,047       78,186           8,502,331      50,139,490     78,186                  2,804          50,214,872   


